Monitorler

Uriin

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850ONPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok Fiyat

852,50 USD

8.085,00 TL

10.065,00 TL

13.640,00 TL

344,30 USD

16.720,00 TL

16.720,00 TL

408,10 USD

544,50 USD

27.258,00 TL

34.375,00 TL

36.300,00 TL



32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC Asus 0 995,50 USD

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI Samsung 0 53.185,00 TL
DP



